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Provisional Timing ZOLDER SUPERCAR MADNESS 2024

File : Provisional Timing ZOLDER SUPERCAR MADNESS 2024-V21
Date : 16-92-%024! 1
Friday 5th July 2024 09:00 till 12:00 13:05 till 17:55 hour RACING EVENTS
From 8:00 tl 12:00 Private te‘sting.‘ — ALL SERIES - ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE ENDS AT 09:00
09:05| 10:00| 55| 5|mIN| |Private testing1l |AllVRM cars 55 minutes
10:05| 11:00| 55| 5|min| |Private testing2 |All VRM cars 55 minutes
11:05| 11:55| 50| 5|min| |Private testing3 |All VRM cars 50 minutes
12:00| 13:00| 60| 5|mIN| |Lunch break Break ( motor silence) 60 minutes
Official start VRM event:
13:05| 14:05| 60| 5|min| |Private testing4 |All VRM cars 60 minutes
14:10| 14:50| 40| 5|mIN| |Free Practice 1 Supercar Challenge 40 minutes
14:55| 15:25| 30| 5|miN| |Free Practice 1 Betcity Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes
15:30| 16:00| 30| 5|min| |Free Practice 1 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup Benelux 30 minutes
16:05| 16:45| 40| 5|mIN| |Free Practice 2 Supercar Challenge 40 minutes
16:50| 17:20| 30| 5|min| |Free Practice 2 Betcity Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes
17:25| 17:55| 30 MIN | |Paying Practice Historic Monoposto's 30 minutes
ALL SERIES - ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE STARTS AT 18:00
* tickets to join the paying practice via renata@supercarchallenge.nl
Saturday 6th July 2024  9:05 till 17:55 hour
ALL SERIES - ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE ENDS AT 09:00
09:05| 09:25| 20| 5|min| |Qualifying Historic Monoposto's 20 minutes
09:30| 10:00| 30| 5|mIN| [|Free Practice 2 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup Benelux 30 minutes
10:05| 10:25| 20| 5|miN| |Qualifying Qualifying Supercar Challenge (Sport divisies) 20 minutes
10:30| 10:50| 20| 5|miN| |Qualifying Qualifying Supercar Challenge (GT's) 20 minutes
10:55| 11:25| 30| 5|min| |Demo Drives Supercar Madness sessie 1 30 minutes
11:30| 11:50| 20| 10|miN| |Qualifying Betcity Mazda MX-5 Cup 20 minutes
12:00| 13:00| 60| 5|miN| |Lunch break Break ( motor silence) 60 minutes
13:05| 13:25| 20| 5|min| [Qualifying Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup Benelux 20 minutes
13:30| 14:20| 50| O|min| |Demo Supercar Madness Dragraces 50 minutes
14:20| 14:50| 30| O|min| |Demo Supercar Madness Hypercar demo sessions 30 minutes
14:50| 15:15| 25| O|miN| |Gridwalk Gridwalk - SCM Display. 25 minutes
15:15| 16:15| 60| 10(miN| [Racel Supercar Challenge 60 minutes
16:25| 16:45| 20| 5|min| |Demo Drives Supercar Madness sessie 2 20 minutes
16:50| 17:10| 20| 10|miNn| [Qualifying Historic Monoposto's 20 minutes
17:20| 17:45| 25 MIN | |Racel Betcity Mazda MX-5 Cup 12 laps/25 minutes
ALL SERIES - ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE STARTS AT 18:00
Sunday 7th July 2024 10:05 till 17:55 hour
ALL SERIES - ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE ENDS AT 10:00
10:05| 10:25| 20| 15|miN| |Racel Historic Monoposto's 20 minutes
10:40| 11:10| 30| 10|miN| |[Racel Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup Benelux 30 minutes
11:20| 11:40| 20| 10|mIN| |Demo Drives Supercar Madness sessie 1 20 minutes
11:50| 12:15| 25| 5|miN| [Race?2 BetCity Mazda MX-5 Cup 12 laps/25 minutes
12:20| 13:10| 50| O|min| |Demo Supercar Madness Dragraces 50 minutes
13:10| 13:40| 30| O|min| |Demo Supercar Madness Hypercar demo sessions 30 minutes
13:40| 14:05| 25| 5|miN| |Gridwalk Gridwalk - SCM Display. 25 minutes
14:10| 15:10| 60| 5|miN| [Race2 Supercar Challenge 60 minutes
15:15| 15:35| 20| 10|mINn| |Demo Drives Supercar Madness sessie 2 20 minutes
15:45| 16:10| 25| 15|miN| [Race 3 BetCity Mazda MX-5 Cup 12 laps/25 minutes
16:25| 16:45| 20| 15|mIN| |Race 2 Historic Monoposto's 20 minutes
17:00| 17:30| 30 MIN | |Race 2 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup Benelux 30 minutes




